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	单位：                                                                                                                  年    月    日  
	
	

	序号
	姓名
	性别
	工作单位
	职务
	注册地
	公司注册时间
	人均费用（元）
	80%补贴 
	20%自费

	1
	苏振伟
	男
	德化县后井窑瓷业有限责任公司
	总经理助理
	福建省泉州市德化县龙浔宝美街108号
	2016.02
	6977
	5581
	1396

	2
	李诗市
	男
	福建省德化县宋戴陶瓷有限公司
	经理
	福建省泉州市德化县龙门滩镇苏洋村东际114号
	2018.08
	6977
	5581
	1396

	3
	郭进才
	男
	德化琳沛陶瓷有限公司
	经理 
	德化县三班镇紫云开发区129号
	2020.03
	6977
	5581
	1396

	4
	林华飞
	男
	德化五月陶瓷有限公司
	经理 
	福建省泉州市德化县浔中镇城后东路35号2楼
	2020.03
	6977
	5581
	1396

	5
	曾恺威
	男
	福建德化安成旅游文化有限公司
	业务经理
	福建省泉州市德化县浔中镇浔中路81-7号
	2020.09
	6977
	5581
	1396

	6
	张金圳
	男
	福建德化雅格利斯工贸有限公司
	总经理
	福建省泉州市德化县龙浔镇岭南路513号二楼
	2020.03
	6977
	5581
	1396

	7
	李双
	男
	福建省德化县二品陶瓷有限公司
	总经理
	福建省泉州市德化县龙浔镇岭南路357号
	2020.09
	6977
	5581
	1396

	8
	张金溪
	男
	福建德化雅格利斯工贸有限公司
	副总经理
	福建省泉州市德化县龙浔镇岭南路513号二楼
	2020.03
	6977
	5581
	1396

	9
	邓志攀
	男
	泉州市德化县品胜贸易有限公司
	经理
	福建省泉州市德化县龙浔镇科技园73号4楼
	2017.11
	6977
	5581
	1396

	10
	陈温健
	男
	福建省泉州市瑞喆陶瓷文化有限公司
	总经理
	福建省泉州市德化县龙浔镇环城南路175号
	2019.06
	6977
	5581
	1396

	11
	陈宝丁
	女
	福建省德化县苑瓷瓷业有限公司
	法人
	福建省泉州市德化县浔中镇浔中路238号
	2019.03
	6977
	5581
	1396

	12
	卢晓琳
	女
	福建省德化县伟珊工贸有限公司
	财务经理
	福建省德化县浔中镇兴舍路11-8号
	2021.01
	6977
	5581
	1396

	13
	曾昭坤
	男
	德化县坤航陶瓷有限公司
	总经理
	福建省泉州市德化县浔中镇城东三期美图路
	2017.06
	6977
	5581
	1396

	14
	林振章
	男
	福建省德化县景航陶瓷有限公司
	董事长
	福建省泉州市德化县浔中镇城东3期香叶路13号
	2020.03
	6977
	5581
	1396

	15
	庄少杰
	男
	德化五月陶瓷有限公司
	总经理
	福建省泉州市德化县浔中镇城后东路35号2楼
	2020.03
	6977
	5581
	1396

	16
	张晓春
	女
	福建省德化县泥龙陶瓷有限公司
	经理 
	福建省泉州市德化县龙浔镇宝美村小岭23号
	2019.08
	6977
	5581
	1396

	17
	李秋琼
	 女
	福建德化鼎盛祥陶瓷有限公司
	经理
	福建省泉州市德化县浔中镇浔中路236-1号
	2019.03
	6977
	5581
	1396

	18
	吴美景
	男
	福建海峡铜业有限公司
	采购经理
	福建省泉州市德化县龙门滩镇苏洋村
	2018.05
	6977
	5581
	1396

	19
	林文杰
	男
	德化县铭诺陶瓷文化有限公司
	艺术总监
	福建省泉州市德化县浔中镇城东开发区三期新秀园4号楼8单元
	2020.06
	6977
	5581
	1396

	20
	陈明阳
	男
	福建德化启诚文化创意有限公司
	总经理
	福建省泉州市德化县龙浔镇宝美工业区二期
	2020.04
	6977
	5581
	1396

	21
	杜一兰
	女
	福建省德化永盛瓷土有限公司
	经理
	福建省泉州市德化县美湖镇洋田村上田118号
	2018.11
	6977
	5581
	1396

	22
	王明丽
	女
	福建省德化永盛瓷土有限公司
	经理
	福建省泉州市德化县美湖镇洋田村上田118号
	2018.11
	6977
	5581
	1396

	23
	陈艺辉
	男
	德化县简丽华陶瓷工作室
	艺术总监
	福建省泉州市德化县龙浔镇浔东东区115号
	2017.03
	6977
	5581
	1396

	24
	林剑雄
	男
	德化石牛山景区经营有限公司
	总经理
	水口镇湖坂村赤石口
	2020.05
	6977
	5581
	1396

	25
	郭昌望
	男
	福建省德化初伍陶瓷有限公司
	总经理
	福建省泉州市德化县浔中镇城东开发区浔中路琪华大厦3楼
	2018.03
	6977
	5581
	1396

	26
	黄绍滨
	男
	福建德化飞猪航空科技有限公司
	总经理
	福建省泉州市德化县赤水镇西洋村
	2018.09
	6977
	5581
	1396

	27
	杨荣宝
	男
	福建省德化县方柴陶瓷有限公司
	法人
	福建省泉州市德化县浔中镇石鼓村
	2021.09
	6977
	5581
	1396

	28
	徐联生
	男
	福建省德化县雅宣陶瓷有限公司
	厂长
	福建省泉州市德化县浔中镇浔中路146号三楼
	2020.06
	6977
	5581
	1396

	29
	毛晓燕
	男
	德化云龙谷旅游发展有限公司
	经理
	福建省泉州市德化县国宝乡佛岭村洋面85号
	2016.12
	6977
	5581
	1396

	30
	陈伟斌
	男
	福建省德化县瓷国文化有限公司
	运营主管
	福建省泉州市德化县浔中镇城东工业区三期
	2019.04
	6977
	5581
	1396

	31
	郭俊宏
	男
	福建牧谷戴云农业发展有限公司
	运营
	福建省泉州市德化县上涌镇上涌村
	2019.01
	6977
	5581
	1396

	32
	郑超凡
	男
	福建梅岭印象陶瓷艺术有限公司
	总经理
	福建省泉州市德化县三班镇上寮开发区臻煌公司负1楼
	2020.03
	6977
	5581
	1396

	33
	黄攀文
	男
	德化县凡谷万合商贸有限公司
	艺术总监
	福建省泉州市德化县浔中镇浔中路230号C103室
	2021.12
	6977
	5581
	1396

	34
	王生传
	男
	德化五漈沟景区经营有限公司
	副经理
	福建省泉州市德化县南埕镇高沶村
	2020.09
	6977
	5581
	1396

	35
	王建支
	男
	德化五漈沟景区经营有限公司
	经理
	福建省泉州市德化县南埕镇高沶村
	2020.09
	6977
	5581
	1396

	36
	苏晓雯
	女
	泉州市盛宸文化创意有限公司
	总经理
	福建省泉州市德化县龙浔镇宝云路33号四楼
	2021.01
	6977
	5581
	1396

	37
	陈东坡
	男
	德华石牛山景区经营有限公司
	副总经理
	水口镇湖坂村赤石口
	2006.03
	6977
	5581
	1396

	38
	陈利忠
	男
	德化县华岩中草药研究所
	总经理
	福建省泉州市德化县龙浔镇龙鹏街223号
	2016.11
	6977
	5581
	1396

	补贴费用合计
	212078
	







